Martin-Gatton  Kentucky 4-H

College of Agriculture, Youth Development
. Food and Environment

2024 Livestock Validation Site Schedule

Large Animal Locations:

(time zones same as location)

Bourbon County Fairgrounds: Monday, February 19, 5:00-7:00 p.m.

Pendleton County Fairgrounds: Thursday, February 22", 5:00-7:00 p.m.

Kentucky Beef Expo, Saturday, March 2", 11:00-12:00p.m.
Laurel County, Tuesday, March 12", 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Green River Beef Show, Saturday, March 16, 8:00-10:00 a.m

Small Animal Locations:

(time zones same as location)

Boone County Fairgrounds, Saturday, April 27", 9:00-11:00 a.m.

Clark County Fairgrounds, Tuesday, April 30", 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Bourbon County Fairgrounds, Thursday, May 2", 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Muhlenberg County Fairgrounds, Monday, May 6%, 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Laurel County Fairgrounds, Thursday, May 9%, 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Hardin County Fairgrounds, Saturday, May 11", 9:00-11:00 a.m.
Warren County (Expo Center), Tuesday, May 14", 5:00-7:00 p.m.
Spencer County High School, Wednesday, May 15, 5:00-7:00 p.m.
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